
AUGUST ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 

JANUARY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

SEPTEMBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 

FEBRUARY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

OCTOBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 

MARCH ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31 

NOVEMBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 

APRIL ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 

DECEMBER ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31 

MAY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 

JUNE ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 

JULY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 

Staff Professional Development 
(All Staff/No Students) 

CEC Network Rally   

1st Semester Begins 

16 

1-7 

TBD: 

8: 

Labor Day – School Closed 

Constitution Day 
(Observed in School) 

Staff Professional Development 
(All Staff/No Students) 

20 

1: 

17: 

26: 

Official Student Count Day 

PSAT/NMSQT 

Fall Break – School Closed 

Keith King Day (CEC Founder) 

18 

1: 

TBD: 

13-17: 

24:    

Veterans Day 
(Observed in School) 

Thanksgiving Break – School Closed 

15 

11: 

24-28: 

Final Exams 

End of 1st Semester 

Staff Professional Development 
(All Staff/No Students) 

Professional Development for Summer   
Admin Staff Only 

Winter Break – School Closed       
12 

15-16: 

16: 

17-18: 

19: 

22-31: 

Teacher Contact Days: 180 
Student Contact Days: 167 

Winter Break – School Closed 

Staff Professional Development 
(All Staff/No Students) 

2nd Semester Begins   

Martin Luther King Jr. Day–School Closed 

17 

1-2: 

5-6: 

7: 

19: 

School Closed 

Presidents’ Day – School Closed 

  18 

13: 

16: 

Spring Break – School Closed 

17 

16-20: 

SAT 

PSAT   

CMAS 

School Closed 

21 

TBD: 

TBD: 

TBD: 

27: 

Final Exams 

End of 2nd Semester   

Staff Professional Development 
(All Staff/No Students) 

CR Graduation Ceremony 
DCN Graduation Ceremony 

Memorial Day – School Closed 

13 

18-19: 

19: 

20-22: 

21: 
22: 

25: 

Summer Hours: 
CEC Douglas County schools will be open Tuesdays, 
Wednesdays, and Thursdays. CEC Douglas County   
schools will be closed Mondays and Fridays. 

Significant Day for Staff 

Significant Day for Students 

     School Closed 

Blackout Days (No PTO) 
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